LEDs, 5mm
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
OPTOELECTRONICS
468
Dimensions (mm)
Dimensions (mm)
STANDARD
LOW CURRENT

Case & Peak Intensity Manf. Part No.
Viewing Emitted Lens Wavelength (IF = 20mA) &
Angle Colour Brightness Colour nm mcd Order Code
COLOURED-DIFFUSED
Red Mega red-diffused 660 96 LMR53DB
Red Mega red-diffused 660 300 LMR53DC
Red Mega red-diffused 660 600 LMR53DE
Orange Mega orange-diffused 621 330 LMO53DE
Yellow Mega yellow-diffused 593 424 LMY53DE
Green Mega green-diffused 567 96 LMG53D
41°
Red - 36°
Orange - 44°
WATER-CLEAR
Red Mega water-clear 660 286 LMR53WB
Red Mega water-clear 660 420 LMR53WC
Red Mega water-clear 660 2000 LMR53WE
Orange Mega water-clear 621 1100 LMO53WE
Yellow Mega water-clear 593 1040 LMY53WC
Yellow Mega water-clear 593 1400 LMY53WE
Green Mega water-clear 567 500 LMG53W
19°
LMR53WB/E - 12°
Orange - 22°
5.9
ø5.0
8.7 24.0 min.
1.0
2.54
CATHODE
1.5
0.5 sq.
5.9
ø5.0
8.7 24.0 min.
1.0
2.54
CATHODE
1.5
0.5 sq.
WATER-CLEAR   High intensity
Red Mega water-clear 632 2000 LMR53WF
Red Mega water-clear 632 1600 LMR53WG
Orange* Mega water-clear 621 2060 LMO53WF
Orange Mega water-clear 621 2060 LMO53WG
Yellow Mega water-clear 593 1515 LMY53WF
Yellow Mega water-clear 593 2110 LMY53WG

Case & Peak Intensity Manf. Part No.
Viewing Emitted Lens Wavelength (IF = 20mA) &
Angle Colour Brightness Colour nm mcd Order Code
WATER-CLEAR
Blue Mega water-clear 468 220 SLA560BBT3F
Blue Mega water-clear 468 1000 SLA560BCT3F
Blue Mega water-clear 468 2000 SLA560BDT3F
N.B. Blue LEDs are electrostatic sensitive devices. Observe precautions for handling.
WATER-CLEAR
Blue Mega water-clear 468 1500 SLA580BBT3F
Blue Mega water-clear 468 3000 SLA580BCT3F
Blue Mega water-clear 468 6000 SLA580BDT3F
N.B. Blue LEDs are electrostatic sensitive devices. Observe precautions for handling.
40°
12°
0.6